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Summary

Section 77(5) & (6) of the Licensing (Scotland) Act 2005: The personal licences listed

below have been surrendered by the licence holder.

1.0 Background

The following persons holding personal licences issued by the Highland
Licensing Board have formally notified the Board that they have surrendered
their personal licence. In terms of Section 77(5) & (6) of the Act, these licences

have accordingly ceased to have effect.

2.0 Surrender of Personal Licence
The Board was notified on the following dates that these personal licence
holders wished to surrender their personal licence. The licence holders have
returned their personal licence.

Reference

HC/INBS/Pers/08/001
HC/INBS/Pers/08/062
HC/INBS/Pers/08/067
HC/INBS/PERS/09/176
HC/INBS/PERS/09/259
HC/INBS/PERS/09/235
HC/INBS/PERS/09/336
HC/INBS/PERS/09/491
HC/INBS/PERS/09/400

HC/INBS/PERS/09/525
HC/INBS/PERS/09/526
HC/INBS/PERS/09/616
HC/INBS/PERS/09/730
HC/RSL/L/0226
HC/RSL/L/0366
HC/RSL/L/0467

HC/RSL/S/0552
HC/RSL/L/906
HC/RSL/L/918
HC/RSL/L/922

Personal Licence Holder Date of Surrender

Eccles, Myra 29/08/2014
Matthews, Alan 10/09/2013
Cullis, Rachael 10/09/2013
Thorburn, John 19/09/2014
MacMillan, Valerie 21/08/2014
Davidson, Nigel 21/02/2014
Mackintosh , Kelly Anne 16/09/2014
Green, Richard 17/02/2014
Burnet, Robert Andrew 01/09/2014
Stephenson, Sophie

Maureen 01/09/2014

Stephenson, Angus Peter 01/09/2014
Chisholm, Duncan MacRae 29/08/2014

Elizabeth, Clark
Duffin, Hazel A

Wong, Wai Fong
Colburn, Nigel R

14/07/2014
26/04/2014
29/08/2014
01/07/2014

Finlay, James Alexander

Rowan

Ahmed, Kazi J
Mclintyre, John
Gordon, Angela

30/05/2014
26/08/2014
01/05/2014
31/08/2014




HC/RSL/L/935
HC/RSL/L/1656
HC/RSL/L/1657
HC/RSL/S/1719
HC/RSL/S/1720
HC/RSL/L/1977
HC/RSL/L/2068
HC/RSL/L/2069
HC/RSL/L/2193
HC/RSL/S/2235
HC/RSL/S/2297
HC0039
HCO0172
HC0245
HCO0275
HCO0318
HC0364
HC0473
HCO0487
HCO0513
HCO0599
HC0604
HC0682
HCO766
HC1068
HC1216

HC1238
HC1627
HC1629
HC1851
HC2236
HC2218
HC3365

Mellis, Victor W D
Ironmonger, Alison
Nicoll, Alistair
Macdonald, David Foster
Terry, Stephen
Machowiak, Eliza Marlena
MacLeod, Priscilla M
MacLeod, John

Smith, Donna E

Carter, Stephen
Cameron, Sarah Mairi
Gordon Donald Campbell
Grant Sandra Dawn
Corbett , Tracy Jane
MacDonald, Neil
Morrison, Barbara Rosslyn
Wix, Christopher John
Morris, Alexander

Allen, Simon John
Mancini, Elizabeth
Mackenzie, Lynn
Weston, Andrew Duncan
Dorward, Heather
Cowan, Stuart

Peddie, Dawn Patricia
Mackay, Jessie

Murphy, Beatrice Brennan

Barstoke

Brauer, Andrew

Brauer, Myra

Barron, Claire Elizabeth
Davidson, Freda Lynn
Coghill, Valerie
McKenzie, Scott

25/04/2014
27/08/2014
26/08/2014
23/05/2011
23/04/2014
31/08/2014
22/07/2014
22/07/2014
04/09/2014
29/05/2014
14/07/2014
07/07/2014
30/05/2014
15/09/2014
16/09/2014
19/05/2014
20/08/2014
09/09/2009
04/06/2014
29/08/2014
16/09/2014
16/09/2014
16/09/2014
21/08/2014
11/09/2014
01/09/2014

08/07/2014
19/06/2014
19/06/2014
13/06/2014
06/08/2014
16/09/2014
18/07/2012

3. Recommendation

The Board is invited to note that these Personal Licences have been surrendered.

Designation: Clerk of the Highland Licensing Board

Date: 23 September 2014

Background Papers: Licensing (Scotland) Act 2005




