## **The Highland Licensing Board**

# Meeting – 7 October 2014

# Agenda Item Report HLB/133/14 No

#### **Personal Licences Surrendered**

### Report by Clerk of the Licensing Board

#### **Summary**

Section 77(5) & (6) of the Licensing (Scotland) Act 2005: The personal licences listed below have been surrendered by the licence holder.

## 1.0 Background

The following persons holding personal licences issued by the Highland Licensing Board have formally notified the Board that they have surrendered their personal licence. In terms of Section 77(5) & (6) of the Act, these licences have accordingly ceased to have effect.

#### 2.0 Surrender of Personal Licence

The Board was notified on the following dates that these personal licence holders wished to surrender their personal licence. The licence holders have returned their personal licence.

Reference	Personal Licence Holder	Date of Surrender
HC/INBS/Pers/08/001	Eccles, Myra	29/08/2014
HC/INBS/Pers/08/062	Matthews, Alan	10/09/2013
HC/INBS/Pers/08/067	Cullis, Rachael	10/09/2013
HC/INBS/PERS/09/176	Thorburn, John	19/09/2014
HC/INBS/PERS/09/259	MacMillan, Valerie	21/08/2014
HC/INBS/PERS/09/235	Davidson, Nigel	21/02/2014
HC/INBS/PERS/09/336	Mackintosh , Kelly Anne	16/09/2014
HC/INBS/PERS/09/491	Green , Richard	17/02/2014
HC/INBS/PERS/09/400	Burnet, Robert Andrew	01/09/2014
	Stephenson, Sophie	
HC/INBS/PERS/09/525	Maureen	01/09/2014
HC/INBS/PERS/09/526	Stephenson, Angus Peter	01/09/2014
HC/INBS/PERS/09/616	Chisholm, Duncan MacRae	29/08/2014
HC/INBS/PERS/09/730	Elizabeth, Clark	14/07/2014
HC/RSL/L/0226	Duffin, Hazel A	26/04/2014
HC/RSL/L/0366	Wong, Wai Fong	29/08/2014
HC/RSL/L/0467	Colburn, Nigel R	01/07/2014
	Finlay, James Alexander	
HC/RSL/S/0552	Rowan	30/05/2014
HC/RSL/L/906	Ahmed, Kazi J	26/08/2014
HC/RSL/L/918	McIntyre, John	01/05/2014
HC/RSL/L/922	Gordon, Angela	31/08/2014

HC/RSL/L/935 HC/RSL/L/1656 HC/RSL/S/1719 HC/RSL/S/1720 HC/RSL/L/1977 HC/RSL/L/2068 HC/RSL/L/2069 HC/RSL/L/2193 HC/RSL/S/2235	Mellis, Victor W D Ironmonger, Alison Nicoll, Alistair Macdonald, David Foster Terry, Stephen Machowiak, Eliza Marlena MacLeod, Priscilla M MacLeod, John Smith, Donna E Carter, Stephen	25/04/2014 27/08/2014 26/08/2014 23/05/2011 23/04/2014 31/08/2014 22/07/2014 22/07/2014 04/09/2014 29/05/2014
HC/RSL/S/2297	Cameron, Sarah Mairi	14/07/2014
HC0039	Gordon Donald Campbell Grant Sandra Dawn	07/07/2014
HC0172 HC0245		30/05/2014 15/09/2014
HC0275	Corbett , Tracy Jane MacDonald, Neil	16/09/2014
HC0318	Morrison, Barbara Rosslyn	19/05/2014
HC0364	Wix, Christopher John	20/08/2014
HC0473	Morris, Alexander	09/09/2009
HC0487	Allen, Simon John	04/06/2014
HC0513	Mancini, Elizabeth	29/08/2014
HC0599	Mackenzie, Lynn	16/09/2014
HC0604	Weston, Andrew Duncan	16/09/2014
HC0682	Dorward, Heather	16/09/2014
HC0766	Cowan, Stuart	21/08/2014
HC1068	Peddie, Dawn Patricia	11/09/2014
HC1216	Mackay, Jessie	01/09/2014
	Murphy, Beatrice Brennan	
HC1238	Barstoke	08/07/2014
HC1627	Brauer, Andrew	19/06/2014
HC1629	Brauer, Myra	19/06/2014
HC1851	Barron, Claire Elizabeth	13/06/2014
HC2236	Davidson, Freda Lynn	06/08/2014
HC2218	Coghill, Valerie	16/09/2014
HC3365	McKenzie, Scott	18/07/2012

# 3. Recommendation

The Board is invited to note that these Personal Licences have been surrendered.

Designation: Clerk of the Highland Licensing Board

Date: 23 September 2014

Background Papers: Licensing (Scotland) Act 2005